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11:49 aM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' bB: Ottawa
School (s) : ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 70040 ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Agricultural 182 39,778,700 39,755,600 39,533,400 21,051,410 20,752,200 21,547,405 21,270,905 21,431,269 21,146,049
Commercial 213 212,620,300 207,016,000 221,218,900 170,403,677 170,227,506 178,935,022 178,935,022 178,833,284 178,833,284
Industrial 50 29,548,400 29,548,400 30,608,200 24,247,184 24,247,184 26,134,738 26,134,738 24,991,205 24,991,205
Residential 4893 553,498,700 553,233,700 616,646,500 420,999,977 420,669,535 469,390,034 466,841,562 458,013,846 455,770,384
Developmental 1 0 0 114,300 0 0 114,300 114,300 128,092 128,092
Com. Personal 406 11,719,200 11,661,800 10,554,500 11,719,200 11,661,800 10,554,500 10,554,500 10,554,500 10,554,500
Ind. Personal 14 881,500 881,500 567,700 881,500 881,500 567,700 567,700 567,700 567,700
Util. Personal 8 17,669,900 17,754,400 18,689,700 17,669,900 17,754,400 18,689,700 18,689,700 18,689,700 18,689,700
Exempt 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 70040 5886 865,716,700 859,851,400 937,933,200 666,972,848 666,194,125 725,933,399 723,108,427 713,209,596 710,680,914
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394,420,267 26,579,710 397,700,386
0 0 0
11,719,200 0 11,661,800
881,500 0 881,500
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All: Util. Personal 0 0 17,669,900 0 17,754,400 0 17,754,400 0 18,689,700
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District

School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
70040 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 4,348 415,987,915 220,714,333 418,991,924 216,904,501 418,991,924 216,904,501 456,467,836 236,828,691
Personal 420 12,600,700 17,669,900 12,543,300 17,754,400 12,543,300 17,754,400 11,122,200 18,689,700
Real & Personal 4,768 428,588,615 238,384,233 431,535,224 234,658,901 431,535,224 234,658,901 467,590,036 255,518,391
Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



03/31/2022
11:49 AM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 5/9

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' bB: Ottawa

School (s) : ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

*xxkkk  Top 50 S.E.V.s Krrx*

70-09-25-200-073 ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC $ 18,813,600
70-09-25-400-046 CAMPUS NORTH LLC $ 15,494,800
70-09-25-400-051 HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC $ 12,546,200
70-09-25-400-059 ZP NO 311 LLC $ 12,491,800
70-09-25-400-043 CAMPUS WEST L.L.C. $ 11,142,500
70-09-25-400-060 ZP NO 312 LLC $ 9,014,100
70-50-11-001-002 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 8,788,600
70-09-36-233-007 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 7,595,900
70-09-24-400-077 GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC $ 6,976,500
70-10-19-300-072 LEPRINO FOODS INC $ 6,490,500
70-09-25-400-035 B & P INVESTMENTS LLC $ 6,450,300
70-09-25-400-030 K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC $ 6,193,000
70-09-25-300-035 WEST WIND PLACE LLC $ 5,720,300
70-10-19-100-032 LEPRINO FOODS CO $ 5,633,000
70-10-19-300-071 LEPRINO FOODS INC $ 5,116,200
70-09-36-200-002 THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC $ 5,023,600
70-09-36-100-038 GSM PROPERTIES LLC $ 5,014,200
70-09-24-400-059 RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC $ 4,416,200
70-09-24-400-055 RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC $ 4,384,600
70-09-36-233-008 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 4,351,100
70-09-24-400-040 SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC $ 4,192,900
70-09-30-200-011 BUIST DALE JR-COLLEEN TRUST $ 3,650,700
70-50-11-002-005 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 3,631,300
70-09-23-300-116 GILLESPIE GROUP $ 3,211,400
70-09-25-400-031 M & K LANGLOIS $ 2,948,600
70-50-11-001-003 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 2,944,300
70-10-19-300-076 SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC $ 2,816,400
70-09-36-233-001 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 2,654,500
70-09-25-226-016 ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC $ 2,482,500
70-09-24-400-013 SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC $ 2,396,000
70-09-26-100-086 ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC $ 2,196,400
70-10-19-300-037 RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC $ 2,094,100
70-09-27-200-091 MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE $ 2,065,100
70-10-19-300-075 HTTOWNHOMES LLC $ 1,735,200
70-50-11-162-451 SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC $ 1,696,300
70-09-36-233-011 ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING $ 1,594,100
70-50-11-002-004 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 1,592,600
70-09-25-100-024 OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS $ 1,590,600
70-10-19-300-077 HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC $ 1,508,200
70-09-27-200-070 HUDSON LLC $ 1,422,500
70-10-19-200-019 BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC $ 1,269,600
70-09-24-399-021 LLL INVESTMNEST III $ 1,238,500
70-09-21-200-045 J SQUARE FARM HOLDINGS LLC $ 1,191,600
70-09-10-300-042 RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC $ 1,161,800
70-09-24-400-060 GREAT LAKES LASER DYNAMICS $ 1,130,100
70-09-24-400-033 RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC $ 1,121,300
70-09-27-200-079 NSN PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,118,500
70-09-24-300-090 ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. $ 1,097,800
70-09-24-400-079 MHP ALLENDALE, LLC $ 1,071,000
70-09-24-335-002 GS PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,013,600

*x*xxx  Top 50 Taxable Values

* ok ok kK

70-09-25-200-073 ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC $ 16,841,184

70-09-25-400-051 HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC $ 11,623,476

70-09-25-400-059 ZP NO 311 LLC $ 10,654,364

70-50-11-001-002 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 8,788,600

70-09-25-400-046 CAMPUS NORTH LLC $ 8,453,902
$

70-09-25-400-043

CAMPUS WEST L.L.C.

7,744,845
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70-09-25-400-058
70-09-26-201-023
70-50-11-165-100
70-09-25-200-063
70-09-25-100-024
70-09-24-300-090
70-09-24-335-002

ZP NO 312 LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC
LEPRINO FOODS INC

LEPRINO FOODS CO

WEST WIND PLACE LLC

LEPRINO FOODS INC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

DTE GAS COMPANY

GSM PROPERTIES LLC

B & P INVESTMENTS LLC

BUIST DALE JR-COLLEEN TRUST
K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO

M & K LANGLOIS

ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE
GILLESPIE GROUP

HTTOWNHOMES LLC

SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC
DTE GAS COMPANY

SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
MHP ALLENDALE, LLC

RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC
HUDSON LLC

BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC
NSN PROPERTIES LLC

RADHEY SHYAM CORP

ZP NO. 313, LLC

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
SEMCO ENERGY INC

SMNR PROPERTIES LLC

OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS
ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC.

GS PROPERTIES LLC

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****

ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC

ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING

HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC
LEPRINO FOODS INC
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO

ZP NO 311 LLC

CAMPUS NORTH LLC

RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC
CAMPUS WEST L.L.C.

ZP NO 312 LLC

GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC
LEPRINO FOODS CO

DTE GAS COMPANY

WEST WIND PLACE LLC

has 16,841,184 Taxable
has 16,001,083 Taxable
has 12,080,976 Taxable
has 11,803,194 Taxable
has 11,767,520 Taxable
has 10,654,364 Taxable
has 8,453,902 Taxable
has 8,413,413 Taxable
has 7,744,845 Taxable
has 7,638,720 Taxable
has 6,475,514 Taxable
has 5,633,000 Taxable
has 5,223,900 Taxable
has 5,222,749 Taxable

Value
Value
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Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
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in
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1
1
2
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7,638,720
6,911,782
6,475,514
6,369,074
5,633,000
5,222,749
5,107,255
4,329,998
4,221,059
4,028,015
3,958,358
3,631,300
3,535,186
3,399,883
3,225,768
3,050,483
2,944,300
2,602,837
2,404,410
2,336,678
2,296,678
2,196,400
1,937,684
1,910,030
1,714,380
1,696,300
1,592,600
1,506,088
1,449,687
1,251,058
1,071,000
1,044,004
1,017,246
1,003,049

974,049

938,649

926,910

869,900

864,827

852,300

850,000

829,741

806,577

803,305

Parcel (s)
4 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
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THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC has 4,221,059 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GSM PROPERTIES LLC has 3,704,451 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
B & P INVESTMENTS LLC has 3,496,383 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BUIST DALE JR-COLLEEN TRUST has 3,225,768 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC has 3,119,883 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC has 2,841,422 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
M & K LANGLOIS has 2,602,837 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC has 2,498,566 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC has 2,404,410 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE has 1,937,684 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GILLESPIE GROUP has 1,910,030 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HTTOWNHOMES LLC has 1,714,380 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC has 1,714,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC has 1,500,088 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WALCOTT PROPERTIES has 1,410,271 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel (s)
BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC has 1,266,960 Taxable Value in 78 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,251,058 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK has 1,250,503 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SMNR PROPERTIES LLC has 1,126,518 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
MHP ALLENDALE, LLC has 1,071,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC has 1,044,004 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,017,246 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HUDSON LLC has 1,003,049 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RADHEY SHYAM CORP has 1,000,910 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
PINNACLE VENTURES LLC has 990,693 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WESTVIEW CAPITAL LLC has 957,400 Taxable Value in 42 Parcel (s)
CARLSON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT has 941,600 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
NSN PROPERTIES LLC has 938,649 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GS PROPERTIES LLC has 937,621 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ZP NO. 313, LLC has 869,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS has 867,134 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARM, LLC has 861,813 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel (s)
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 852,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC has 844,973 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. has 806,577 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CSM DEVELOPMENT, LLC has 800,899 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
ALDEN GV OWNER, LLC has 18,813,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ASSET CAMPUS HOUSING has 17,673,100 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel (s)
CAMPUS NORTH LLC has 15,494,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HRI CORVUE PROPERTY LLC has 13,003,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ZP NO 311 LLC has 12,491,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LEPRINO FOODS INC has 12,231,800 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO has 11,769,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
CAMPUS WEST L.L.C. has 11,142,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ZP NO 312 LLC has 9,014,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RICH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC has 8,856,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
GRAND VALLEY ASSOCIATES LLC has 6,976,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SUN ALLENDALE MEADOWS LLC has 6,588,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
B & P INVESTMENTS LLC has 6,546,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
K & M LANGLOIS INVESTMENTS LLC has 6,262,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WEST WIND PLACE LLC has 5,720,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LEPRINO FOODS CO has 5,633,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DTE GAS COMPANY has 5,223,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GSM PROPERTIES LLC has 5,213,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
THE GRAND VILLAGES LLC has 5,023,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BUIST DALE JR-COLLEEN TRUST has 3,650,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GILLESPIE GROUP has 3,211,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
RECREATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC has 3,040,300 S.E.V. Value in 85 Parcel (s)
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M & K LANGLOIS has 2,948,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SUN KNOLLWOOD LLC has 2,816,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE SHOPPING CTR LLC has 2,519,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORION PROPERTIES EIGHTEEN LLC has 2,482,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WALCOTT PROPERTIES has 2,456,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARM, LLC has 2,103,200 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC has 2,094,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MINI STORAGE DEPOT AT ALLENDALE has 2,065,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOULDER RIDGE PARTNERS LLC has 1,847,100 S.E.V. Value in 78 Parcel (s)
GRAND VALLEY DEVELOPERS LLC has 1,815,000 S.E.V. Value in 54 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA CREEK APARTMENTS has 1,759,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HTTOWNHOMES LLC has 1,735,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA, LLC has 1,714,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,508,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HUDSON LLC has 1,422,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC has 1,374,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK has 1,345,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GS PROPERTIES LLC has 1,255,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
LLL INVESTMNEST III has 1,238,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
J SQUARE FARM HOLDINGS LLC has 1,191,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC has 1,155,300 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
GREAT LAKES LASER DYNAMICS has 1,130,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SMNR PROPERTIES LLC has 1,127,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
RJM PROPERITES ALLEN PARK LLC has 1,121,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BCB FARMS I LLC has 1,120,700 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
NSN PROPERTIES LLC has 1,118,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ALLENDALE HARDWARE INC. has 1,097,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MHP ALLENDALE, LLC has 1,071,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****
0OGG JAMES D has 0.87 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KANITZ STEVEN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FORD RICHARD-LAURA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
COUNTY OF OTTAWA has 0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
TEAM PINK CORP has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
VAN TIMMEREN LEON has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
JEURINK JEFFREY-TERRI has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DEGROOT JAMES-KRISTIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BUHLMAN RICHARD-WENDY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LOCHER JEFFREY-ALEXANDRA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MORREN JEFFREY A-BRENDA K has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
VAN TIMMEREN KAREN has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
ROTMAN JERRY-DEBRA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MODDERMAN JEFFREY-LUANNE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
COLE MICHAEL-KIMBERLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DUPILKA JEFFERY J has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GLYNN DALE-KATHY JO has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KNOPPERS MARIA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MARTIN TIMOTHY J-RENEE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GILLMAN DANIEL S-JANICE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BATTJES MARK D-CHERYL R has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ROTMAN JERRY A-DEBRA L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
STEFFES GREG-ANDREA L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MCCUE CHARLES R-PATRICIA K has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VROMA EDWARD-TAMMARIE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MERRILL STEFFAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
FOLKERT MICAH-CHRISTA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LAMADLINE EUGENE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSSA PAUL E-LAURA K has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ARENDS CAROL-BRIAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
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DEJONG BRENDA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LAMADLINE ARLYN J-LAURA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FINKLER PAUL-WESTVELD ANNETTE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
NOORMAN JOSHUA-AUDREY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DEVOS ANDREW J-GALE L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LANGELAND SHARON TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHOLMA ROSS-JOLEEN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLSTEGE NATHAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
VANDERSTEL JAMES-RENEE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DE YOUNG EDWIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DRIESENGA DANIEL J-NANCY L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CLAGGETT TYRELL-PARSONS SCHUYLER has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
RIVER RIDGE DAIRY CO INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
DEWYS PAUL TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RIVER RIDGE FARMS INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA COUNTY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
TACOMA DAVID J-LAURA D has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MCCARTHY THOMAS III has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOLBRINK BRYAN-REGINA TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
NEITZERT KEVIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



